
DHANEKULA INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY 

DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING 

Faculty Development Programs - Attended 

Academic Year: 2023 – 2024 

S.

No 

Name of the 

Faculty 
Date 

Type 

of 

Progr

am 

No. of 

Days 

Name Of The 

Program 
Host Institution 

1 
Dr K Venkata 

Ramireddy 

31-07-

2023 to 

04-08-

2023 

FDP 5 Days 

Innovative Teaching 

Methodology - A 

Creative Pedagogy 

D.Y.Patil College Of 

Engineering, Akurdi 

2 
Dr K Venkata 

Ramireddy 

07-08-

2023 to 

12-08-

2023 

Work

shop 
6 Days 

Art Of Real-Time Data 

Acquisition For 

Electrical And 

Electronics Engineering 

Srm Institute Of Science 

And Technology 

Department Of Electrical 

And Electronics 

Engineering 

Kattankulathur – 603203 

3 
Dr K Venkata 

Ramireddy 

26-10-

2023 to 

28-10-

2023 

Work

shop 
3 Days Drone Boot Camp 

Dhanekula Institute Of 

Engineering & 

Technology, Ganguru, 

Vijayawada-521139 

4 
Dr K Venkata 

Ramireddy 

04-01-

2024 

to12-

01-

2024 

FDP 8 Days 
Intellectual Property 

Right & Patent Drafting 
Amet University, Chennai 

5 
Dr K Venkata 

Ramireddy 

22-01-

2024 to 

27-01-

24 

FDP 6 Days 

New Trends In Power 

Electronics For Micro 

Grids And Electric 

Vehicles 

Lendi Institute Of 

Engineering Technology, 

Vizianagaram 

6 
Dr K Venkata 

Ramireddy 

17-02-

2024 

Work

shop 
1 Day 

Labview Programming 

& Data Control 

Mahendra University, 

Hyderabad 

7 
Dr K Venkata 

Ramireddy 

23-02-

24 to 

25-02-

2024 

Revie

wer 
3 Days 

Social And Sustainable 

Innovations In 

Technology And 

Engineering -Sasi - 

Ite’24 

Sasi Institute Of 

Technology & 

Engineering, 

Tadepalligudem, Andhra 

Pradesh, India 

8 
Dr K Venkata 

Ramireddy 

25-03-

2024 to 

30-03-

2024 

FDP 6 Days 

Practicing Innovatory 

Methodologies in 

Emerging Trends 

DHANALAKSHMI 

College of Engineering, 

Tambaram, Chennai 

9 
Dr K Venkata 

Ramireddy 

26-03-

2024 to 

30-03-

2024 

FDP 5 Days 

Advancement In 

Electrical & Electronics 

Sciences - Yesterday, 

Today And Tomorrow 

Svcet (A), Chittoor, 

Andhra Pradesh 

10 Komali V 

19-06-

2023 to 

23-06-

2023 

FDP 5DAYS 

Recent Trends In 

Electric Vehicle 

Technology 

Nadimpalli Satyanarayana 

Raju Institute Of 

Technology (Autonomous) 



11 Komali V 

19-06-

2023 to 

24-06-

2023 

FDP 6DAYS 
Machine Learning In 

Practice 
L.B.R.C.E 

12 Komali V 

11-07-

203 to 

15-07-

2023 

FDP 5 Days 

Recent Trends In Green 

Energy Initiatives And 

Soft Computing 

Techniques 

Mahatma Gandhi Institute 

Of Technology, Gandipet, 

Hyderabad 

13 Komali V 

24-07-

2023 to 

28-07-

2023 

FDP 5 Days 

Recent Developments 

In Electrical & 

Electronics Engineering 

: A Research 

Prospective 

Sri Venkateswara College 

Of Engineering & 

Technology, Tirupathi 

14 Komali V 

14-08-

2023 to 

04-09-

2023 

WED

P 

19 

Days 

Women 

Entrepreneurship 

Development 

Programme 

Rajalakshmi Institute Of 

Technology, Chennai 

15 Komali V 

05-09-

2023 to 

28-09-

2023 

TBED

P 

24 

Days 

Application Of 

Blockchain Technology 

In Rural Sustainable 

Development With 

Special Reference To 

Andhra Pradesh 

Rama Chandra College Of 

Engineering 

(Autonomous) 

16 Komali V 
09-09-

2023 

Webi

nar 
1 DAY 

First Aid Day ” 

Seminar On “First Aid 

In The Digital World 

Excel Engineering College 

(Autonomous) 

17 Komali V 
23-09-

2023 

Semin

ar 
1 DAY 

Sustainable 

Development  Food 

And Nutritional 

Security  For Zero 

Hunger 

Excel Engineering College 

(Autonomous) 

18 Komali V 
26-09-

2023 

Traini

ng 

progra

m 

1 DAY 
Ip Awareness/Training 

Program 

Intellectual Property 

Office, India 

19 Komali V 

30-10-

2023 to 

04-11-

2023 

FDP 
6 

DAYS 

Recent Advancements 

In Materials, 

Manufacturing And 

Technology 

Swarnandhra College Of 

Engineering & 

Technology 

20 Komali V 

04-12-

2023 to 

08-12-

2023 

Webi

nar 

5 

DAYS 

Recent Developments 

And Trends In 

Electrical Engineering 

(Series 1:  Renewable 

Energy Systems)" 

Dayananda Sagar College 

Of Engineering 

21 Komali V 

04-12-

2023 to 

09-12-

2023 

FDP 6 Days 

Cutting Edge 

Developments And 

Research Frontiers In 

Mechanical 

Engineering 

Srm Madurai College Of 

Engineering & 

Technology 

22 Komali V 

11-12-

2023 to 

16-12-

2023 

FDP 6 Days 

Current Trends And 

Future Prospects: Ai 

And Machine Learning 

Applications In 

Shri Vishnu Engineering 

College For Women 



Electrical Engineering 

23 Komali V 

08-01-

2024 to 

13-01-

2024 

FDP 6 Days 
Iot Solutions For 

Electric Vehicles 

Potti Sriramulu Chalavadi 

Mallikarjuna Rao College 

Of Engineering And 

Technology, Vijayawada 

24 Komali V 

22-01-

2024 

TO 27-

01-

2024 

FDP 6 Days  

New Trends In Power 

Electronics For 

Microgrids And 

Electric Vehicles 

(Ntpemev-2024) 

Lendi Institute Of 

Engineering 7 

Technology, 

Vizayanagaram 

25 Komali V 

26.02.2

024 TO 

02.03.2

02 

SDP 6 Days 

Internet Of Things In 

Smart Spaces (Iotss-

2024) 

Cvr College Of 

Engineering  

26 Komali V 

11-03-

2024 

TO 15-

03-

2024  

FDP 5 Days “Aiming Towards 3d's 

MAHATMA GANDHI 

INSTITUTE OF 

ENGINEERING & 

TECHNOLOGY,HYDER

ABAD 

27 Komali V 

26-03-

2024 to 

30-03-

2024 

FDP 5 Days 

Advancement In 

Electrical And 

Electronics Sciences-

Yesterday, Today And 

Tomorrow” 

Sri Venkateswara College 

Of Engineering & 

Technology, Tirupathi 

28 Komali V 

09-05-

2024 

TO 15-

05-

2024 

STTP 
1 

WEEK 

Emerging Trends 

Oncontrol And 

Automation At Present 

Scenario 

Dream Institute Of 

Technology, Kolkata 

29 Komali V 

21-05-

2024 

TO 26-

05-

2024 

FDP 
1 

WEEK 

Entrepreneurial 

Perspectives On Green 

Energy And Electric 

Shri Vishnu 

30 P.T.Krishna Sai 
15-06-

2023 

Webi

nar 
1 Day 

Current Prospects And 

Future Prospects Of 

Gan  Power  Hemts 

Sreenivasa Institute Of 

Technology And 

Management, Chittoor, 

Andhra Pradesh 

31 P.T.Krishna Sai 

10-07-

2023  

to 28-

07-

2023 

FDP 

30 

Hours 

Internat

ional 

Deep Learning For Nlp 

And Computer Vision 

Chaitanya Bharathi 

Institute Of Technology 

(Cbit) In Collaboration 

With Excelr 

32 P.T.Krishna Sai 

17-07-

2023 to 

21-07-

2023 

FDP 5 Days 

Ansys-Em For 

Electrical Engineering 

Application 

Nitttr-Chandigarh 

Conducted Fdp At  Andhra 

Loyola Institute Of 

Engineering And 

Technology, Vijayawada 

33 P.T.Krishna Sai 
Jul-Aug 

2023 

NPTE

L 

4 

weeks 

Python For Data 

Science 
Iit Madras 



34 P.T.Krishna Sai 

24-07-

2023 to 

28-07-

2023 

FDP 5 Days 

Recent Developments 

In Electrical & 

Electronics Engineering 

: A Research 

Prospective 

Sri Venkateswara College 

Of Engineering & 

Technology, Chittoor 

35 P.T.Krishna Sai 

14-08-

2023 to 

26-08-

2023 

FDP 12 
Emerging Trends In 

Electrical Engineering 

Department Of Electrical 

And Electronics 

Engineering, Prasad V. 

Potluri Siddhartha Institute 

Of Technology 

36 P.T.Krishna Sai 

21-08-

2023 to 

25-08-

2023 

FDP 5 Days 

National Level Fdp On 

Cloud Infrastructure 

(Aws) 

 Vijaya Institute Of 

Technology For Women 

In Collaboration With 

Brain O Vision Solutions 

(Ind) Pvt.Ltd And Aicte 

37 P.T.Krishna Sai 

11-12-

2023 to 

16-12-

2023 

FDP 6 Days 

Current Trends And 

Future Prospects: Ai 

And Machine Learning 

Applications In 

Electrical Engineering 

Shri Vishnu Engineering 

College For Women 

38 P.T.Krishna Sai 

05-02-

2024 to 

09-02-

2024 

FDP 5 Days 
Microsoft Azure Ai 

Engineer Associate 

Ict Academy At 

Dhanekula Institute Of 

Engineering And 

Technology 

39 Ch Anil Kumar 
15-06-

2023 

Webi

nar 
1 Day 

Current Status And 

Future Prospects Of 

Gan Power Hemts 

Sreenivasa Institute Of 

Technology And 

Management Studies, 

Chittoor 

40 Ch Anil Kumar 

19-06-

2023 to 

23-06-

2023 

FDP 5 Days Data Analyst 

Andhra Pradesh State Skill 

Development Corporation 

(Apssdc) 

41 Ch Anil Kumar 
14-07-

2023 

Traini

ng 
1 Day Basics Of Vfd A800 

Manav Rachna 

International Institute Of 

Research & Studies 

(Mriirs), Faridabad, 

Haryana 

42 Ch Anil Kumar 

24-07-

2023 to 

28-07-

2023 

FDP 5 Days 

Recent Developments 

In Electrical & 

Electronics Engineering 

: A Research 

Prospective 

Sri Venkateswara College 

Of Engineering & 

Technology, Chittoor 

43 Ch Anil Kumar 
09-09-

2023 

Work

shop 
1 Day 

Good Teaching 

Practices 

Indian Pharmacy 

Graduates' Association 

(Ts) Pallavi Memorial 

Trust Hyderabad 

44 Ch Anil Kumar 

09-10-

2023 to 

14-10-

2023 

FDP 6 Days 
Introduction To 

Artificial Intelligence 

G Pulla Reddy 

Engineering College, 

Kurnool 

45 Ch Anil Kumar 
26-10-

2023 

Webi

nar 
1 Day 

Modular Plc: Melsec 

Iq-R 

Cvr College Of 

Engineering, Hyderabad 



46 Ch Anil Kumar 

26-10-

2023 to 

28-10-

2023 

Work

shop 
3 Days Drone Boot Camp 

Dhanekula Institute Of 

Engineering And 

Technology, Vijayawada 

47 Ch Anil Kumar 

20-11-

2023 to 

25-11-

2023 

FDP 6 Days 

Recent Developments 

On Intelligent 

Algorithms And 

Electric Vehicle 

Technologies 

Feat, Annamalai 

University, Tamil Nadu 

48 Ch Anil Kumar 

08-01-

2024 to 

13-01-

2024 

FDP 6 Days 
Iot Solutions For 

Electric Vehicles 

Potti Sriramulu Chalavadi 

Mallikarjuna Rao College 

Of Engineering And 

Technology, Vijayawada 

49 Ch Anil Kumar 

22-01-

2024 to 

27-01-

2024 

FDP 6 Days 

New Trends In Power 

Electronics For 

Microgrids And 

Electric Vehicles 

(Ntpemev-2024) 

Lendi Institute Of 

Engineering And 

Technology, Vizianagaram  

50 Ch Anil Kumar 

26-02-

2024 to 

02-03-

2024 

SDP 6 Days 

Internet Of Things In 

Smart Spaces (Iotss-

2024) 

Cvr College Of 

Engineering, Hyderabad 

51 Ch Anil Kumar 

11-03-

2024 

TO 15-

03-

2024  

FDP 5 Days “Aiming Towards 3d's 

Mahatma Gandhi Institute 

Of Engineering & 

Technology,Hyderabad 

52 Ch Anil Kumar 

26-03-

2024 to 

30-03-

2024 

FDP 5 Days 

Advancement In 

Electrical And 

Electronics Sciences-

Yesterday, Today And 

Tomorrow” 

Sri Venkateswara College 

Of Engineering & 

Technology, Tirupathi 

53 Ch Anil Kumar 

01-04-

2024 to 

05-04-

2024 

FDP 5 Days 

Recent Advances In 

Control And 

Instrumentation With 

Integration Of Artificial 

Intelligence: 

Opportunities, 

Challenges, And 

Implications 

UEM Kolkata 

54 Ch Anil Kumar 

08-04-

2024 to 

13-04-

2024 

PDP 6 Days 
Matlab And Labview 

Applications 
Nitttr Chennai  

55 Ch Anil Kumar 

09-05-

2024 

TO 15-

05-

2024 

STTP 7 Days 

Emerging Trends 

Oncontrol And 

Automation At Present 

Scenario 

Dream Institute Of 

Technology, Kolkata 

56 
T Venkateswara 

Rao 

24-07-

2023 to 

28-07-

2023 

FDP 5 Days 

Recent Developments 

In Electrical & 

Electronics Engineering 

: A Research 

Prospective 

Sri Venkateswara College 

Of Engineering & 

Technology, Tirupathi 



57 
T Venkateswara 

Rao 

04-12-

2023 to 

08-12-

2023 

Webi

nar 
5 Days 

Recent Developments 

And Trends In 

Electrical Engineering 

(Series 1: Renewable 

Energy Systems)" 

Dayananda Sagar College 

Of Engineering 

58 
T Venkateswara 

Rao 

08-01-

2024 to 

13-01-

2024 

FDP 6 Days 
IOT Solutions For 

Electric Vehicles 

Potti Sriramulu Chalavadi 

Mallikarjuna Rao College 

Of Engineering And 

Technology, Vijayawada 

59 
T Venkateswara 

Rao 

26.02.2

024 TO 

02.03.2

02 

SDP 6 Days 

Internet Of Things In 

Smart Spaces (Iotss-

2024) 

Cvr College Of 

Engineering ,Telangana 

60 G Sreelakshmi 

24-07-

2023 to 

28-07-

2023 

FDP 5 Days 

Recent Developments 

In Electrical & 

Electronics Engineering 

: A Research 

Prospective 

Sri Venkateswara College 

Of Engineering & 

Technology 

61 G Sreelakshmi 

14-08-

2023 to 

04-09-

2023 

WED

P 
19Days 

Women 

Entrepreneurship 

Development 

Programme 

Rajalakshmi Institute Of 

Technology, Chennai 

62 G Sreelakshmi 

05-09-

2023 to 

28-09-

2023 

TEDP 24Days 

Application Of Block 

Chain Technology In 

Rural Sustainable 

Development With 

Special Reference To 

Andhra Pradesh 

Ramachandra College Of 

Engineering 

63 G Sreelakshmi 

08-01-

2024 to 

13-01-

2024 

FDP 6 Days 
Iot Solutions For 

Electric Vehicles 

Potti Sriramulu Chalavadi 

Mallikarjuna Rao College 

Of Engineering And 

Technology, Vijayawada 

64 G Sreelakshmi 
31-01-

2024 

WEBI

NAR 
1Day 

Financial 

Empowerment And 

Career Opportunities In 

Securities Market 

Government Engineering 

College, Gujrat 

65 G Sreelakshmi 

05-02-

2024 to 

09-02-

2024 

FDP 5 Days 
Microsoft Azure Ai 

Engineer Associate 

Ict Academy At 

Dhanekula Institute Of 

Engineering And 

Technology 

66 G Sreelakshmi 

26.02.2

024 TO 

02.03.2

02 

SDP 6 Days 

Internet Of Things In 

Smart Spaces (Iotss-

2024) 

Cvr College Of 

Engineering ,Telangana 

67 G Sreelakshmi 

11-03-

2024 

TO 15-

03-

2024 

FDP 5 Days “Aiming Towards 3d's 

Mahatma Gandhi Institute 

Of Engineering & 

Technology, Hyderabad 

68 G Sreelakshmi 

09-05-

2024 

TO 15-

05-

2024 

STTP 7Days 

Emerging Trends 

Oncontrol And 

Automation At Present 

Scenario 

Dream Institute Of 

Technology, Kolkata 



69 SK Mohiddin 

18-09-

2023 

TO 22-

09-

2023 

FDP 5Days 

Designing & 

Development Of 

Electric Vechicles 

Dhanekula Institute Of 

Engineering & 

Technology, Ganguru, 

Vijayawada-521139 

70 SK Mohiddin 

26-10-

2023 to 

28-10-

2023 

Work

shop 
3 Days 

Drone Boot 

Campworld  

Dhanekula Institute Of 

Engineering & 

Technology, Ganguru, 

Vijayawada-521139 

71 SK Mohiddin 

22-01-

2024 to 

27-01-

2024 

FDP 6Days 

New Trends In Power 

Electronics For 

Microgrids And 

Electric Vehicles 

(Ntpemev-2024) 

Lendi Institute Of 

Engineering 7 

Technology, 

Vizayanagaram 

72 SK Mohiddin 

26-02-

2024 to 

02-03-

2024 

FDP 6 Days Iot In Smart Spaces 

Cvr College Of 

Engineering And 

Technology 

73 SK Mohiddin 

18-03-

2024 to 

22-03-

2024 

FDP 5Days 

Future Advances And 

Recent Trends In 

Artificial Intelligence 

And Deep Learning 

Bapatla Womens 

Engineering 

College,Bapatla 

74 N E K Chandra 
18.12.2

023 
FDP 5 Days 

Designing & 

Development Of 

Electric Vehicles. 

Dhanekula Institute Of 

Engineering & 

Technology, Ganguru, 

Vijayawada-521139 

75 N E K Chandra 
22.1.20

24 
FDP 6 Days 

New Trends In Power 

Electronics For 

Microgrids And 

Electric Vehicles 

(Ntpemev-2024) 

Lendi Institute Of 

Engineering 7 

Technology, 

Vizayanagaram 

76 N E K Chandra 

26-02-

2024 to 

02-03-

2024 

FDP 6 Days IOT In Smart Spaces 

Cvr College Of 

Engineering And 

Technology 

77 N E K Chandra 
2.3.202

4 

Work

shop 
2 Days 

Cable Selection And 

Sizing. 

HIEE Empowering 

Engineers Pvt Ltd. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Signature of R&D Member     Signature of HOD 


