

DHANEKULA INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING

Faculty Development Programs - Attended

Academic Year: 2023 – 2024

Т			T			
S. No	Name of the Faculty	Date	Type of Progr am	No. of Days	Name Of The Program	Host Institution
1	Dr K Venkata Ramireddy	31-07- 2023 to 04-08- 2023	FDP	5 Days	Innovative Teaching Methodology - A Creative Pedagogy	D.Y.Patil College Of Engineering, Akurdi
2	Dr K Venkata Ramireddy	07-08- 2023 to 12-08- 2023	Work shop	6 Days	Art Of Real-Time Data Acquisition For Electrical And Electronics Engineering	Srm Institute Of Science And Technology Department Of Electrical And Electronics Engineering Kattankulathur – 603203
3	Dr K Venkata Ramireddy	26-10- 2023 to 28-10- 2023	Work shop	3 Days	Drone Boot Camp	Dhanekula Institute Of Engineering & Technology, Ganguru, Vijayawada-521139
4	Dr K Venkata Ramireddy	04-01- 2024 to12- 01- 2024	FDP	8 Days	Intellectual Property Right & Patent Drafting	Amet University, Chennai
5	Dr K Venkata Ramireddy	22-01- 2024 to 27-01- 24	FDP	6 Days	New Trends In Power Electronics For Micro Grids And Electric Vehicles	Lendi Institute Of Engineering Technology, Vizianagaram
6	Dr K Venkata Ramireddy	17-02- 2024	Work shop	1 Day	Labview Programming & Data Control	Mahendra University, Hyderabad
7	Dr K Venkata Ramireddy	23-02- 24 to 25-02- 2024	Revie wer	3 Days	Social And Sustainable Innovations In Technology And Engineering -Sasi - Ite'24	Sasi Institute Of Technology & Engineering, Tadepalligudem, Andhra Pradesh, India
8	Dr K Venkata Ramireddy	25-03- 2024 to 30-03- 2024	FDP	6 Days	Practicing Innovatory Methodologies in Emerging Trends	DHANALAKSHMI College of Engineering, Tambaram, Chennai
9	Dr K Venkata Ramireddy	26-03- 2024 to 30-03- 2024	FDP	5 Days	Advancement In Electrical & Electronics Sciences - Yesterday, Today And Tomorrow	Svcet (A), Chittoor, Andhra Pradesh
10	Komali V	19-06- 2023 to 23-06- 2023	FDP	5DAYS	Recent Trends In Electric Vehicle Technology	Nadimpalli Satyanarayana Raju Institute Of Technology (Autonomous)

	1		ı	I	T	<u> </u>
11	Komali V	19-06- 2023 to 24-06- 2023	FDP	6DAYS	Machine Learning In Practice	L.B.R.C.E
12	Komali V	11-07- 203 to 15-07- 2023	FDP	5 Days	Recent Trends In Green Energy Initiatives And Soft Computing Techniques	Mahatma Gandhi Institute Of Technology, Gandipet, Hyderabad
13	Komali V	24-07- 2023 to 28-07- 2023	FDP	5 Days	Recent Developments In Electrical & Electronics Engineering : A Research Prospective	Sri Venkateswara College Of Engineering & Technology, Tirupathi
14	Komali V	14-08- 2023 to 04-09- 2023	WED P	19 Days	Women Entrepreneurship Development Programme	Rajalakshmi Institute Of Technology, Chennai
15	Komali V	05-09- 2023 to 28-09- 2023	TBED P	24 Days	Application Of Blockchain Technology In Rural Sustainable Development With Special Reference To Andhra Pradesh	Rama Chandra College Of Engineering (Autonomous)
16	Komali V	09-09- 2023	Webi nar	1 DAY	First Aid Day " Seminar On "First Aid In The Digital World	Excel Engineering College (Autonomous)
17	Komali V	23-09- 2023	Semin ar	1 DAY	Sustainable Development Food And Nutritional Security For Zero Hunger	Excel Engineering College (Autonomous)
18	Komali V	26-09- 2023	Traini ng progra m	1 DAY	Ip Awareness/Training Program	Intellectual Property Office, India
19	Komali V	30-10- 2023 to 04-11- 2023	FDP	6 DAYS	Recent Advancements In Materials, Manufacturing And Technology	Swarnandhra College Of Engineering & Technology
20	Komali V	04-12- 2023 to 08-12- 2023	Webi nar	5 DAYS	Recent Developments And Trends In Electrical Engineering (Series 1: Renewable Energy Systems)"	Dayananda Sagar College Of Engineering
21	Komali V	04-12- 2023 to 09-12- 2023	FDP	6 Days	Cutting Edge Developments And Research Frontiers In Mechanical Engineering	Srm Madurai College Of Engineering & Technology
22	Komali V	11-12- 2023 to 16-12- 2023	FDP	6 Days	Current Trends And Future Prospects: Ai And Machine Learning Applications In	Shri Vishnu Engineering College For Women

					Electrical Engineering	
23	Komali V	08-01- 2024 to 13-01- 2024	FDP	6 Days	Iot Solutions For Electric Vehicles	Potti Sriramulu Chalavadi Mallikarjuna Rao College Of Engineering And Technology, Vijayawada
24	Komali V	22-01- 2024 TO 27- 01- 2024	FDP	6 Days	New Trends In Power Electronics For Microgrids And Electric Vehicles (Ntpemev-2024)	Lendi Institute Of Engineering 7 Technology, Vizayanagaram
25	Komali V	26.02.2 024 TO 02.03.2 02	SDP	6 Days	Internet Of Things In Smart Spaces (Iotss- 2024)	Cvr College Of Engineering
26	Komali V	11-03- 2024 TO 15- 03- 2024	FDP	5 Days	"Aiming Towards 3d's	MAHATMA GANDHI INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY,HYDER ABAD
27	Komali V	26-03- 2024 to 30-03- 2024	FDP	5 Days	Advancement In Electrical And Electronics Sciences- Yesterday, Today And Tomorrow"	Sri Venkateswara College Of Engineering & Technology, Tirupathi
28	Komali V	09-05- 2024 TO 15- 05- 2024	STTP	1 WEEK	Emerging Trends Oncontrol And Automation At Present Scenario	Dream Institute Of Technology, Kolkata
29	Komali V	21-05- 2024 TO 26- 05- 2024	FDP	1 WEEK	Entrepreneurial Perspectives On Green Energy And Electric	Shri Vishnu
30	P.T.Krishna Sai	15-06- 2023	Webi nar	1 Day	Current Prospects And Future Prospects Of Gan Power Hemts	Sreenivasa Institute Of Technology And Management, Chittoor, Andhra Pradesh
31	P.T.Krishna Sai	10-07- 2023 to 28- 07- 2023	FDP	30 Hours Internat ional	Deep Learning For Nlp And Computer Vision	Chaitanya Bharathi Institute Of Technology (Cbit) In Collaboration With Excelr
32	P.T.Krishna Sai	17-07- 2023 to 21-07- 2023	FDP	5 Days	Ansys-Em For Electrical Engineering Application	Nitttr-Chandigarh Conducted Fdp At Andhra Loyola Institute Of Engineering And Technology, Vijayawada
33	P.T.Krishna Sai	Jul-Aug 2023	NPTE L	4 weeks	Python For Data Science	Iit Madras

34	P.T.Krishna Sai	24-07- 2023 to 28-07- 2023	FDP	5 Days	Recent Developments In Electrical & Electronics Engineering : A Research Prospective	Sri Venkateswara College Of Engineering & Technology, Chittoor
35	P.T.Krishna Sai	14-08- 2023 to 26-08- 2023	FDP	12	Emerging Trends In Electrical Engineering	Department Of Electrical And Electronics Engineering, Prasad V. Potluri Siddhartha Institute Of Technology
36	P.T.Krishna Sai	21-08- 2023 to 25-08- 2023	FDP	5 Days	National Level Fdp On Cloud Infrastructure (Aws)	Vijaya Institute Of Technology For Women In Collaboration With Brain O Vision Solutions (Ind) Pvt.Ltd And Aicte
37	P.T.Krishna Sai	11-12- 2023 to 16-12- 2023	FDP	6 Days	Current Trends And Future Prospects: Ai And Machine Learning Applications In Electrical Engineering	Shri Vishnu Engineering College For Women
38	P.T.Krishna Sai	05-02- 2024 to 09-02- 2024	FDP	5 Days	Microsoft Azure Ai Engineer Associate	Ict Academy At Dhanekula Institute Of Engineering And Technology
39	Ch Anil Kumar	15-06- 2023	Webi nar	1 Day	Current Status And Future Prospects Of Gan Power Hemts	Sreenivasa Institute Of Technology And Management Studies, Chittoor
40	Ch Anil Kumar	19-06- 2023 to 23-06- 2023	FDP	5 Days	Data Analyst	Andhra Pradesh State Skill Development Corporation (Apssdc)
41	Ch Anil Kumar	14-07- 2023	Traini ng	1 Day	Basics Of Vfd A800	Manav Rachna International Institute Of Research & Studies (Mriirs), Faridabad, Haryana
42	Ch Anil Kumar	24-07- 2023 to 28-07- 2023	FDP	5 Days	Recent Developments In Electrical & Electronics Engineering : A Research Prospective	Sri Venkateswara College Of Engineering & Technology, Chittoor
43	Ch Anil Kumar	09-09- 2023	Work shop	1 Day	Good Teaching Practices	Indian Pharmacy Graduates' Association (Ts) Pallavi Memorial Trust Hyderabad
44	Ch Anil Kumar	09-10- 2023 to 14-10- 2023	FDP	6 Days	Introduction To Artificial Intelligence	G Pulla Reddy Engineering College, Kurnool
45	Ch Anil Kumar	26-10- 2023	Webi nar	1 Day	Modular Plc: Melsec Iq-R	Cvr College Of Engineering, Hyderabad

46	Ch Anil Kumar	26-10- 2023 to 28-10- 2023	Work shop	3 Days	Drone Boot Camp	Dhanekula Institute Of Engineering And Technology, Vijayawada
47	Ch Anil Kumar	20-11- 2023 to 25-11- 2023	FDP	6 Days	Recent Developments On Intelligent Algorithms And Electric Vehicle Technologies	Feat, Annamalai University, Tamil Nadu
48	Ch Anil Kumar	08-01- 2024 to 13-01- 2024	FDP	6 Days	Iot Solutions For Electric Vehicles	Potti Sriramulu Chalavadi Mallikarjuna Rao College Of Engineering And Technology, Vijayawada
49	Ch Anil Kumar	22-01- 2024 to 27-01- 2024	FDP	6 Days	New Trends In Power Electronics For Microgrids And Electric Vehicles (Ntpemev-2024)	Lendi Institute Of Engineering And Technology, Vizianagaram
50	Ch Anil Kumar	26-02- 2024 to 02-03- 2024	SDP	6 Days	Internet Of Things In Smart Spaces (Iotss- 2024)	Cvr College Of Engineering, Hyderabad
51	Ch Anil Kumar	11-03- 2024 TO 15- 03- 2024	FDP	5 Days	"Aiming Towards 3d's	Mahatma Gandhi Institute Of Engineering & Technology,Hyderabad
52	Ch Anil Kumar	26-03- 2024 to 30-03- 2024	FDP	5 Days	Advancement In Electrical And Electronics Sciences- Yesterday, Today And Tomorrow"	Sri Venkateswara College Of Engineering & Technology, Tirupathi
53	Ch Anil Kumar	01-04- 2024 to 05-04- 2024	FDP	5 Days	Recent Advances In Control And Instrumentation With Integration Of Artificial Intelligence: Opportunities, Challenges, And Implications	UEM Kolkata
54	Ch Anil Kumar	08-04- 2024 to 13-04- 2024	PDP	6 Days	Matlab And Labview Applications	Nitttr Chennai
55	Ch Anil Kumar	09-05- 2024 TO 15- 05- 2024	STTP	7 Days	Emerging Trends Oncontrol And Automation At Present Scenario	Dream Institute Of Technology, Kolkata
56	T Venkateswara Rao	24-07- 2023 to 28-07- 2023	FDP	5 Days	Recent Developments In Electrical & Electronics Engineering : A Research Prospective	Sri Venkateswara College Of Engineering & Technology, Tirupathi

57	T Venkateswara Rao	04-12- 2023 to 08-12- 2023	Webi nar	5 Days	Recent Developments And Trends In Electrical Engineering (Series 1: Renewable Energy Systems)"	Dayananda Sagar College Of Engineering
58	T Venkateswara Rao	08-01- 2024 to 13-01- 2024	FDP	6 Days	IOT Solutions For Electric Vehicles	Potti Sriramulu Chalavadi Mallikarjuna Rao College Of Engineering And Technology, Vijayawada
59	T Venkateswara Rao	26.02.2 024 TO 02.03.2 02	SDP	6 Days	Internet Of Things In Smart Spaces (Iotss- 2024)	Cvr College Of Engineering ,Telangana
60	G Sreelakshmi	24-07- 2023 to 28-07- 2023	FDP	5 Days	Recent Developments In Electrical & Electronics Engineering : A Research Prospective	Sri Venkateswara College Of Engineering & Technology
61	G Sreelakshmi	14-08- 2023 to 04-09- 2023	WED P	19Days	Women Entrepreneurship Development Programme	Rajalakshmi Institute Of Technology, Chennai
62	G Sreelakshmi	05-09- 2023 to 28-09- 2023	TEDP	24Days	Application Of Block Chain Technology In Rural Sustainable Development With Special Reference To Andhra Pradesh	Ramachandra College Of Engineering
63	G Sreelakshmi	08-01- 2024 to 13-01- 2024	FDP	6 Days	Iot Solutions For Electric Vehicles	Potti Sriramulu Chalavadi Mallikarjuna Rao College Of Engineering And Technology, Vijayawada
64	G Sreelakshmi	31-01- 2024	WEBI NAR	1Day	Financial Empowerment And Career Opportunities In Securities Market	Government Engineering College, Gujrat
65	G Sreelakshmi	05-02- 2024 to 09-02- 2024	FDP	5 Days	Microsoft Azure Ai Engineer Associate	Ict Academy At Dhanekula Institute Of Engineering And Technology
66	G Sreelakshmi	26.02.2 024 TO 02.03.2 02	SDP	6 Days	Internet Of Things In Smart Spaces (Iotss- 2024)	Cvr College Of Engineering ,Telangana
67	G Sreelakshmi	11-03- 2024 TO 15- 03- 2024	FDP	5 Days	"Aiming Towards 3d's	Mahatma Gandhi Institute Of Engineering & Technology, Hyderabad
68	G Sreelakshmi	09-05- 2024 TO 15- 05- 2024	STTP	7Days	Emerging Trends Oncontrol And Automation At Present Scenario	Dream Institute Of Technology, Kolkata

69	SK Mohiddin	18-09- 2023 TO 22- 09- 2023	FDP	5Days	Designing & Development Of Electric Vechicles	Dhanekula Institute Of Engineering & Technology, Ganguru, Vijayawada-521139
70	SK Mohiddin	26-10- 2023 to 28-10- 2023	Work shop	3 Days	Drone Boot Campworld	Dhanekula Institute Of Engineering & Technology, Ganguru, Vijayawada-521139
71	SK Mohiddin	22-01- 2024 to 27-01- 2024	FDP	6Days	New Trends In Power Electronics For Microgrids And Electric Vehicles (Ntpemev-2024)	Lendi Institute Of Engineering 7 Technology, Vizayanagaram
72	SK Mohiddin	26-02- 2024 to 02-03- 2024	FDP	6 Days	Iot In Smart Spaces	Cvr College Of Engineering And Technology
73	SK Mohiddin	18-03- 2024 to 22-03- 2024	FDP	5Days	Future Advances And Recent Trends In Artificial Intelligence And Deep Learning	Bapatla Womens Engineering College,Bapatla
74	N E K Chandra	18.12.2 023	FDP	5 Days	Designing & Development Of Electric Vehicles.	Dhanekula Institute Of Engineering & Technology, Ganguru, Vijayawada-521139
75	N E K Chandra	22.1.20 24	FDP	6 Days	New Trends In Power Electronics For Microgrids And Electric Vehicles (Ntpemev-2024)	Lendi Institute Of Engineering 7 Technology, Vizayanagaram
76	N E K Chandra	26-02- 2024 to 02-03- 2024	FDP	6 Days	IOT In Smart Spaces	Cvr College Of Engineering And Technology
77	N E K Chandra	2.3.202	Work shop	2 Days	Cable Selection And Sizing.	HIEE Empowering Engineers Pvt Ltd.